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200003170000
85601

03/17/2000
10:30:53

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LONG BEACH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199806250002
35881

200004100001
16431

04/10/2000
10:32:12

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES VANSANT,
CHARLES
WILLIAM

200010130003
57431

10/13/2000
09:02:45

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HUGHES,
RAMONA GAY

199612170004
15151

Sec:05
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INSTRU
1996-41515

200012060004
19831

12/06/2000
10:10:20

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199910250004
37661

200012270004
48401

12/27/2000
10:52:10

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199808050002
99761

200003170000
85591

03/17/2000
10:30:51

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES POLLARD,
LEONARD J

199806250002
35881

200004100001
16441

04/10/2000
10:32:13

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

200012140004
29581

12/14/2000
09:33:43

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORPORATIO
N

200008250002
92201

200012270004
48411

12/27/2000
10:52:11

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
STEVEN M

199808050002
99761


