Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Index Type= Land Records; Name= AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	 Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200003170000 85601	03/17/2000 10:30:53	AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LONG BEACH MORTGAGE COMPANY					199806250002 35881	
200004100001 16431	04/10/2000 10:32:12	AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	VANSANT, CHARLES WILLIAM						
200010130003 57431	10/13/2000 09:02:45	AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	HUGHES, RAMONA GAY					199612170004 15151	Sec:05 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INSTRU 1996-41515
200012060004 19831	12/06/2000 10:10:20	AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199910250004 37661	
200012270004 48401	12/27/2000 10:52:10	AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE COMPANY					199808050002 99761	
200003170000 85591	03/17/2000 10:30:51	AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	POLLARD, LEONARD J					199806250002 35881	
200004100001 16441	04/10/2000 10:32:13	AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY						
200012140004 29581	12/14/2000 09:33:43	AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORPORATIO N					200008250002 92201	
200012270004 48411	12/27/2000 10:52:11	AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, STEVEN M					199808050002 99761	